City of Henderson
Monthly Building Report

Owner

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
Count: 1

800 MARYWOOD DR NEXSTAR BROADCASTING GROUP
SIGN NEW
Count: 2

1310 N GREEN ST RITA LINVILLE

452 OLD CORYDON RD MATTHEW 25
SIGN REPLACEMENT
Count: 1

229 S GREEN ST HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

Count: 2
2724 PIPER LN LINDA WHITE
414 WESTFIELD LANE TERRY & NANCY TODD

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

Count: 3
243 S INGRAM ST HARVEY G ERSHIG
48 SPRING GARDEN RD KIP PRIEST
329 N ALVASIA ST MAW RENTAL

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Count: 2
1129 WASHINGTON ST HENDERSON COUNTY SCHOOLS
3107 COPPER CREEK DRIVE BRIAN D & KRISTY SHELTON

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

Count: 2
825 S GREEN GLEN STONE
27 SJULIA ST CHARLES MARSHALL

Total Count: 13

Report Created On: 3/5/2012

Zone

GB

HC

AG

GB

R-2

R-3

R-2

GB

R-3

R-2

R-2

R-3

Permit Number

FEBRUARY

2012

Contractor Name

2012-372

2012-378

2012-367

2012-371

2012-375

2012-373

2012-374

2012-369

2012-365

2012-381

2012-364

2012-377

2012-366

Project Cost

HAPPE & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC 17,000.00
OWNER 0.00
SIGN CRAFTERS 5,800.00
HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP/SAVE A LOT 8,500.00
OWNER 2,500.00
HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC. 13,000.00
OWNER 1,500.00
HMS HOME MAINTENANCE SERVICE 4,500.00
OWNER 3,000.00
OWNER 65,000.00
BRIAN SHELTON 233,000.00
GLEN STONE CONSTRUCTION 15,000.00
OWNER 5,500.00

Grand Total: 374,300.00
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